Match Details

Match

Ground

Best Performances - Batsmen

UC College Ground ,Aluva,
Kochi
Date 2025-01-14, 07:28 AM UTC

Players Name R B 4s
Adwaitha B3 77 60 3
Tnwcb Sindhu B3 61 44 1
Sandra Davis K B2 60 52 1
Match Officials

No Name

1 Aghil PP

2 Sandra Davis K B2 (Kerala Women)

3 B2 Ammu P (Tamil Nadu Womens)

1/19/25, 12:50 PM

Kerala Women vs Tamil Nadu Womens

6s

SR

128.33
138.64
115.38

Match Result

Cricket Association for the Blind in India

INDUSIND BANK WOMENS NATIONAL T20 CRICKET
TOURNAMENT FOR THE BLIND 2025 (League Matches)

Toss  Tamil Nadu Womens opt to field

Total Kerala Women 178/2 (20.0 ov)

Tamil Nadu Womens 181/5 (20.0 ov)

Result

Best Performances - Bowlers

Players Name
B2 Ponnalagu
B2 Ammu P

Ani Ap

(0]
4.0
3.0

4.0

Role

Scorer
Captain

Captain

SRRTHA,
i “ty,

@

CABI
Cricket Association
for the Blind in India
Affillatod to World Blind Cricket Lid, (WBC)

Paralympic Committee of India

Tamil Nadu Womens won by 5 wickets

M R W Eco
0 31 1 7.75
0 25 1 8.33
0 43 1 10.75
Signature
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Cricket Association for the Blind in India

INDUSIND BANK WOMENS NATIONAL T20 CRICKET
TOURNAMENT FOR THE BLIND 2025 (League Matches)

Kerala Women 178/2 (20.0 OV) (st innings)

No
1
2
3
4

Batsman

Jamsheela K B2 (RHB)
Adwaitha B3 (LHB)

Ani Ap (RHB)

Sandra Davis K B2 (c) (LHB)

Extras: (wd 29, nb 2)

Total: Overs 20.0, Wickets 2

No

N o g b~ WN R

Bowler

B2 Ammu P (c)

B2 Ponnalagu
Santhanamari B2
B1 Rajeshwari M
TNWCB MOGANA

B2 Rajeswari K

I—‘I\J-bl\)-b-hwo

Subiksha R

Status
hit wkt b B2 Ammu P

not out

b B2 Ponnalagu

not out
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Sandra Davis K B2 (Kerala Women)
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178 (CRR: 8.90)
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Paralympic Committee of India

SR
114.29
128.33
66.67
115.38

Eco
8.33
7.75
9.75
12.50
7.75
7.50
12.00

To Bat: Asna A B1, Sruthymol Shyju B2 , Thanooja C George , Harisree K S B2 , Athulya T V B3, Niveditha J (wk) , Bhadra V

S

Fall of Wickets
27-1 (Jamsheela K B2, 2.4 ov), 32-2 (Ani Ap, 3.2 ov)

1/19/25, 12:50 PM
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Cricket Association for the Blind in India

INDUSIND BANK WOMENS NATIONAL T20 CRICKET
TOURNAMENT FOR THE BLIND 2025 (League Matches)

Tamil Nadu Womens 181/5 (20.0 OvV) (1st innings)

No Batsman

B3 Nandini S (LHB)
Santhanamari B2 (RHB)

B1 Rajeshwari M (RHB)
Tnwcb Sindhu B3 (wk) (RHB)
B2 Ponnalagu (RHB)
TNWCB MOGANA (RHB)

N o o b~ WN R

B3 Divya V (RHB)
Extras: (wd 43, nb 6, 1b 1)
Total: Overs 20.0, Wickets 5

Bowler

P
(<]

Adwaitha B3

Ani Ap

Sandra Davis K B2 (c)
Harisree K S - B2
Bhadra V' S
Jamsheela K B2

Asna A B1

0 N o o0~ W N P

Sruthymol Shyju B2

Status

run out Sandra Davis K B2

hit wkt b Ani Ap

run out Harisree K S - B2 / Adwaitha B3
not out

run out Adwaitha B3

run out Adwaitha B3 / Jamsheela K B2

not out

P
=

0s

S
()

19
43
29

15
23
21

HI\)(.OHH-P-P-PO
OOOOOOOOg
©
o O O o o o +» o

O B W N N 00
o O B O O O O o

To Bat: B2 Ammu P (c) , B2 Rajeswari K , Parani T B1 , Subiksha R

Fall of Wickets
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B2 Ammu P (Tamil Nadu Womens)
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6s SR
91.67
50.00
62.50
138.64
66.67
0.00
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81.25

Eco
4.75
10.75
7.25
9.00
15.00
7.67
10.50
9.00

6-1 (Santhanamari B2, 1.1 ov), 30-2 (B1 Rajeshwari M, 4.5 ov), 33-3 (B3 Nandini S, 5.3 ov), 109-4 (B2 Ponnalagu, 13.4 ov), 113-5 (TNWCB MOGANA, 14.1 ov)

1/19/25, 12:50 PM
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